TYP
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.

NAZWA
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka
Daszewicka

NR
5
-
9
11
11A
13
13A
15
17
19
21
23
23A
23B
25
27
29
31
33
35
35a
37

JEDNOSTKA POMOCNICZA

Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna
Gluszyna

Daszewice

PARAFIA
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota
Swietego Jakuba Wiekszego Apostota



